
 

Rang Name Vorname Resultat Jahrgang Kat Auszeichnung Sportgerät VereinOrt VereinName LizenzNr

1 Burri Ruedi 107 1947 SV Gabe RF Oberentfelden Schützengesellschaft 122255

2 Umiker Hanspeter 106 1950 SV KK RF Oberentfelden Schützengesellschaft 122288

3 Küttel Armin 104 1941 SV KK RF Luzern Feldschützenverein 162203 B2

4 Thut Markus 103 1958 V Gabe FP Ennetbaden Pistolensektion 113815

5 Binder Herbert 102 1932 SV KK RF Wettingen Pistolenschützen 156735

6 Thut Inge 99 1959 V KK FP Ennetbaden Pistolensektion 113825

7 Bachmann Herbert 98 1947 SV KK RF Luzern Feldschützenverein 110395

8 Hunziker Hans 97 1947 SV KK RF Neuenhof Schützengesellschaft 167512

9 Pippo Cesare 94 1951 SV KK RF Villnachern Pistolenclub 314340

10 Hochstrasser Rolf 92 1937 SV KK RF Wettingen Pistolenschützen 515082

11 Umiker Verena 90 1948 SV KK RF Oberentfelden Schützengesellschaft 122289

12 Wagner Urs 86 1944 SV RF Ennetbaden Pistolensektion 219439

13 Marbot Marianna 45 1943 SV RF Neuenhof Schützengesellschaft 856853
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1 Hunn Patrik 97 1971 S Gabe RF Wohlen Pistolensektion der Standschützen 126080

2 Hunn Franziska 95 1971 S Gabe RF Wohlen Pistolensektion der Standschützen 314129

3 Huber Thomas 95 1973 S KK RF Niederweningen Pistolenschiessverein 177021

4 Berka Dalibor 95 1980 E KK OP 9.00 Neuenhof Schützengesellschaft 751408

5 Stamm Jeannine 95 1994 E KK RF Luzern Feldschützenverein 314599

6 Huber Alex 95 1997 E KK RF Luzern Feldschützenverein 815826

7 Dubach Werner 94 1938 SV KK RF Hergiswil NW Pistolensektion 162130

8 Meier Kurt 94 1949 SV KK RF Nussbaumen b.Baden Pistolensektion Obersiggenthal 167531

9 Tigani Domenico 94 1951 SV KK RF Hettlingen-Seuzach Pistolenschützen Witerig 152339

10 Häuptli Chantal 94 1971 S KK RF Neuenhof Schützengesellschaft 124915

11 Grossen Dieter 94 1974 S KK FP Klingnau Schützengesellschaft 177126

12 Kuntner Andreas 94 1974 S KK FP Niederweningen Pistolenschiessverein 103825

13 Huber Thomas 94 1976 S Gabe FP Niederweningen Pistolenschiessverein 325719

14 Gantenbein Reto 94 1978 E KK RF Kaiserstuhl & Umgebung Pistolenklub 223136

15 Bürgin Andrin 93 2004 U21 KK RF Ennetbaden Pistolensektion 816604

16 Urech Arthur 93 1941 SV KK FP Affoltern a.A. Pistolenschützen-Gesellschaft 153435

17 Studer Peter 93 1943 SV KK OP 7.65 Nussbaumen b.Baden Pistolensektion Obersiggenthal 162313

18 Mazza Domenico 93 1964 S KK OP 9.00 Neuenhof Schützengesellschaft 814475 B1

19 Schildknecht Rene 93 1977 E KK OP 9.00 Kaiserstuhl & Umgebung Pistolenklub 816534

20 Matti Cyril 93 1982 E KK OP 9.00 Spreitenbach Pistolenschützen 6458

21 Dittrich Marc 93 1993 E KK OP 7.65 Aarau Schützengesellschaft 532294

22 Rogenmoser Josef 92 1947 SV KK OP 9.00 Affoltern a.A. Pistolenschützen-Gesellschaft 198167

23 Carlet Paolo 92 1953 V KK RF Ennetbaden Pistolensektion 219447

24 Wyss Odette 92 1955 V KK OP 9.00 Affoltern a.A. Pistolenschützen-Gesellschaft 165729

25 Gangl Stefan 92 1960 V Gabe OP 7.65 Ennetbaden Pistolensektion 279056

26 Hausmann Peter 92 1961 V KK RF Staufberg Pistolenschützen Staufberg 209369

27 Vögele Stefan 92 1965 S KK FP Murgenthal Pistolensektion 176826

28 Doppler Martin 92 1968 S KK OP 9.00 Flüh Pistolenclub Leimental 259231

29 Greminger Andreas 92 1970 S KK RF Regensdorf Pistolenschützen vom Furttal 285851

30 Sagermann Burkhardt 92 1972 S Gabe OP 7.65 Riniken Pistolensektion 322534

31 Wildhaber Matthias 92 1973 S Gabe OP 7.65 Affoltern a.A. Pistolenschützen-Gesellschaft 442516

32 Sutter Paul 92 1974 S Gabe OP 9.00 Frick Sportschützen 964236

33 Sager Franz 91 1946 SV KK RF Baden Schützengesellschaft der Stadt 147146

34 Bolliger Beat 91 1946 SV KK FP Klingnau Schützengesellschaft 177122

35 Bart Robert 91 1950 SV KK FP Wohlen Pistolensektion der Standschützen 221348

36 Stutz Paul 91 1955 V KK OP 9.00 Affoltern a.A. Pistolenschützen-Gesellschaft 213528 B1

37 Steffen Walter 91 1955 V KK OP 9.00 Endingen Pistolenclub Homrig 175599

38 Riek Christoph 91 1956 V KK RF Nussbaumen b.Baden Pistolensektion Obersiggenthal 167537

39 Liesch Urs 91 1958 V KK RF Regensdorf Pistolenschützen vom Furttal 262457

40 Bernet Oskar 91 1961 V KK RF Luzern Feldschützenverein 162204 B2

41 Rey Peter 91 1963 S KK RF Staufberg Pistolenschützen Staufberg 155914

42 Meier Patrik 91 1966 S KK OP 9.00 Flüh Pistolenclub Leimental 110874

43 Mathis Walter 91 1967 S KK RF Hergiswil NW Pistolensektion 115937

44 Fritschi Daniela 91 1971 S KK RF Niederweningen Pistolenschiessverein 177028

45 Huber Christian 91 1989 E KK OP 9.00 Dietikon Pistolenschützen 642476

46 Alder David 91 1991 E KK RF Luzern Feldschützenverein 314596

47 Graf Max 90 1946 SV KK OP 9.00 Dietikon Pistolenschützen 925829

48 Brühwiler Edi 90 1949 SV KK OP 9.00 Nussbaumen b.Baden Pistolensektion Obersiggenthal 167496

49 Zelzer Carmen 90 1963 S KK RF Ennetbaden Pistolensektion 209378

50 Salud Carlos 90 1964 S Gabe OP 9.00 Flüh Pistolenclub Leimental 974227

51 Flück Viktor 90 1965 S KK OP 9.00 Neuenhof Schützengesellschaft 124909

52 Tschachler Andreas 90 1965 S KK OP 9.00 Spreitenbach Pistolenschützen 147155

53 Schnörr Ralf 90 1966 S KK OP 9.00 Frick Sportschützen 157560

54 Kündig Yves 90 1971 S KK RF Kaiserstuhl & Umgebung Pistolenklub 899738

55 Stühlinger Yvonne 90 1974 S KK RF Bülach Pistolenschützen 888960

56 Piccioni Gianfranco 90 1975 S KK OP 9.00 Neuenhof Schützengesellschaft 794879

57 Huber Patrick 90 1980 E KK OP 7.65 Spreitenbach Pistolenschützen 241352

58 Merker Niklaus 90 1987 E KK OP 9.00 Baden Schützengesellschaft der Stadt 333959

59 Karli Max 89 1948 SV KK OP 9.00 Endingen Pistolenclub Homrig 148828

60 Kälin Hanswerner 89 1950 SV KK OP 9.00 Aarau Schützengesellschaft 211556

61 Maurer Daniel 89 1951 SV KK RF Ennetbaden Pistolensektion 113851

62 Lang Franz 89 1952 SV KK RF Ebikon Pistolensektion Wehrverein 134961

63 Lüthi Clemens 89 1953 V KK RF Wettingen Pistolenschützen 156755

64 Kötter Thomas 89 1962 V KK OP 9.00 Flüh Pistolenclub Leimental 785995

65 Kurmann René 89 1967 S KK RF Niederweningen Pistolenschiessverein 177013

66 Räss-Hochuli Fritz 88 1937 SV KK OP 9.00 Kölliken Pistolenschützen 694600

67 Huser Josef 88 1950 SV KK RF Wohlen Pistolensektion der Standschützen 170787 B1

68 Voramwald Walter 88 1951 SV KK RF Suhr Pistolensektion 195356
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69 Zehnder Daniel 88 1958 V KK RF Villnachern Pistolenclub 168200

70 Meyer Roland 88 1959 V KK RF Lupfig Pist.-& Rev.-Klub Eigenamt 256536

71 Zimmermann Hans Peter 88 1960 V KK FP Klingnau Schützengesellschaft 315607

72 Buchs Daniel 88 1962 V KK OP 9.00 Frick Sportschützen 226964

73 Rigert Fleming 88 1963 S KK OP 9.00 Ebikon Pistolensektion Wehrverein 465131

74 Schönbach Stephan 88 1974 S KK RF Bülach Pistolenschützen 773911

75 Lübeck Magnus 88 1974 S KK OP 7.65 Spreitenbach Pistolenschützen 911442

76 Fritschi Patrick 88 1992 E KK OP 9.00 Affoltern a.A. Pistolenschützen-Gesellschaft 5765

77 Gautschi Eugen 87 1939 SV KK OP 7.65 Reinach AG Schützengesellschaft 111555

78 Schneider Ulrich 87 1945 SV KK RF Bülach Pistolenschützen 217370

79 Neukom Viktor 87 1950 SV KK OP 9.00 Bülach Pistolenschützen 902386

80 Wick Gerda 87 1957 V KK RF Zürich Schützengesellschaft der Stadt 110327

81 Lovino Christine 87 1959 V Gabe RF Baden Schützengesellschaft der Stadt 690546

82 Wolfgang Jean-Marc 87 1966 S KK RF Neuenhof Schützengesellschaft 125811

83 Märki Daniel 87 1975 S KK RF Klingnau Schützengesellschaft 215757

84 Bugmann Remo 87 1978 E FP Klingnau Schützengesellschaft 138297 B1

85 Riek David 87 1984 E Gabe RF Nussbaumen b.Baden Pistolensektion Obersiggenthal 458203

86 Krucker Jeanine 87 1989 E KK OP 9.00 Affoltern a.A. Pistolenschützen-Gesellschaft 911263

87 Baumann Anton 86 1943 SV KK RF Luzern Feldschützenverein 111332

88 Marchesi Bruno 86 1945 SV KK OP 7.65 Nussbaumen b.Baden Pistolensektion Obersiggenthal 167529

89 Widmer Roger 86 1946 SV KK RF Kölliken Pistolenschützen 224162

90 Nöthiger Paul 86 1946 SV KK OP 9.00 Nussbaumen b.Baden Pistolensektion Obersiggenthal 173559

91 Ackermann Adrian 86 1964 S KK OP 7.65 Hergiswil NW Pistolensektion 162047

92 Kuster Peter 86 1968 S KK RF Staufberg Pistolenschützen Staufberg 250937

93 Longariello Vincenzo 86 1969 S Gabe OP 9.00 Ebikon Pistolensektion Wehrverein 463557

94 Wu Enyuan 86 1971 S KK RF Ennetbaden Pistolensektion 999154

95 Blättler Marcel 86 1981 E KK OP 9.00 Dietikon Pistolenschützen 741370

96 Christen Silvan 86 1990 E KK OP 9.00 Staufberg Pistolenschützen Staufberg 504566

97 Willi Eduard 85 1940 SV KK RF Bülach Pistolenschützen 116934

98 Kinnen Rudolf 85 1941 SV KK RF Klingnau Schützengesellschaft 110345

99 Höhn Johanna 85 1950 SV KK RF Wettingen Pistolenschützen 156748

100 Widmer Reto 85 1962 V KK RF Nussbaumen b.Baden Pistolensektion Obersiggenthal 282417

101 Poisel Alexandra 85 1967 S KK OP 9.00 Spreitenbach Pistolenschützen 536954

102 Werder Karin 85 1970 S KK OP 7.65 Endingen Pistolenclub Homrig 298798

103 Mayer Remo 85 1972 S RF Bülach Pistolenschützen 888965

104 Melchin Maik 85 1982 E KK OP 9.00 Reinach AG Schützengesellschaft 881281

105 Kläntschi Paul 84 1948 SV KK RF Murgenthal Pistolensektion 176830

106 Acklin Paul 84 1955 V FP Kölliken Pistolenschützen 111635

107 Pippo Eugen 84 1955 V KK RF Lupfig Pist.-& Rev.-Klub Eigenamt 256522

108 Brühwiler Felix 84 1956 V KK OP 9.00 Wohlen Pistolensektion der Standschützen 795053

109 Rey Thomas 84 1957 V KK OP 7.65 Staufberg Pistolenschützen Staufberg 155912

110 Thut Markus 84 1958 V KK OP 7.65 Ennetbaden Pistolensektion 113815

111 Wingeier Urs 84 1958 V KK RF Kölliken Pistolenschützen 247983

112 Bertschi René 84 1960 V KK RF Endingen Pistolenclub Homrig 148683

113 Good Patrick 84 1967 S KK OP 9.00 Endingen Pistolenclub Homrig 105650 B1

114 Mumenthaler Raymond 84 1969 S KK OP 9.00 Rupperswil Pistolenclub 702259 B1

115 Poisel Fritz 83 1934 SV KK OP 9.00 Spreitenbach Pistolenschützen 536953

116 Fischer Max 83 1957 V RF Staufberg Pistolenschützen Staufberg 121430

117 Suter Markus 83 1965 S Gabe OP 7.65 Ennetbaden Pistolensektion 113814

118 Immer Florian 83 1971 S Gabe OP 9.00 Baden Schützengesellschaft der Stadt 977237

119 Meister Dominik 83 1977 E KK OP 9.00 Staufberg Pistolenschützen Staufberg 897480

120 Stucki Peter 82 1941 SV KK OP 9.00 Spreitenbach Pistolenschützen 302712

121 Pippo Cesare 82 1951 SV RF Villnachern Pistolenclub 314340

122 Schneider-Häni Hermann 82 1953 V KK OP 9.00 Dietikon Pistolenschützen 164932

123 Roth Jürg 82 1957 V RF Spreitenbach Pistolenschützen 111840

124 Hauenstein Cornelia 82 1978 E RF Kaiserstuhl & Umgebung Pistolenklub 315466

125 Mühlebach Max 81 1943 SV KK OP 9.00 Zürich Schützengesellschaft der Stadt 109933

126 Kläntschi Elsbeth 81 1951 SV RF Murgenthal Pistolensektion 177316

127 Schoch Peter 80 1943 SV FP Affoltern a.A. Pistolenschützen-Gesellschaft 306050

128 Blättler Godi 80 1951 SV KK OP 9.00 Hergiswil NW Pistolensektion 220368

129 Bürgler Markus 80 1957 V OP 7.65 Neuenhof Schützengesellschaft 111576

130 Frei Christoph 80 1963 S OP 9.00 Kaiserstuhl & Umgebung Pistolenklub 569910

131 Lange Andreas 80 1967 S OP 9.00 Bülach Pistolenschützen 727485

132 Roch Daniel 80 1967 S RF Spreitenbach Pistolenschützen 820570

133 Flatau Martin 80 1982 E RF Nussbaumen b.Baden Pistolensektion Obersiggenthal 446966

134 Ott Gerhard 79 2002 U21 RF Ennetbaden Pistolensektion 815178

135 Maag Markus 79 1965 S OP 9.00 Endingen Pistolenclub Homrig 576228

136 Schmid Daniel 79 1970 S OP 7.65 Endingen Pistolenclub Homrig 456481
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137 Sigwart Fabian 79 1974 S OP 9.00 Mettmenstetten Pistolenschiessverein 956170

138 Stampf Tanja 79 1982 E RF Baden Schützengesellschaft der Stadt 904112

139 Baumann Marcel 79 1983 E OP 9.00 Ebikon Pistolensektion Wehrverein 969160

140 Jans Robert 78 1950 SV OP 9.00 Ebikon Pistolensektion Wehrverein 152342

141 Hocher Jakob 78 1953 V OP 7.65 Ebikon Pistolensektion Wehrverein 201414

142 Roth Hans 78 1953 V OP 9.00 Murgenthal Pistolensektion 190206 B1

143 Vogt Christoph 78 1955 V RF Neuenhof Schützengesellschaft 682027

144 Heggendorn Niklaus 78 1962 V RF Reinach AG Schützengesellschaft 112369 B1

145 Schriber Daniel 78 77 E OP 7.65 Ennetbaden Pistolensektion 999999

146 Riek Andrea 78 1987 E RF Nussbaumen b.Baden Pistolensektion Obersiggenthal 934452

147 Meyer Hansrudolf 77 1949 SV OP 7.65 Lupfig Pist.-& Rev.-Klub Eigenamt 130332

148 Durrer Vreni 77 1952 SV OP 7.65 Hergiswil NW Pistolensektion 162132

149 Steinmann Josef 77 1956 V OP 9.00 Wohlen Pistolensektion der Standschützen 5272

150 Bombardieri Gianni 77 1958 V OP 7.65 Bülach Pistolenschützen 269631

151 Thut Inge 77 1959 V RF Ennetbaden Pistolensektion 113825

152 Schmieg Steffen 77 1985 E OP 9.00 Kaiserstuhl & Umgebung Pistolenklub 953377

153 Bühler Karl 76 1928 SV OP 9.00 Nussbaumen b.Baden Pistolensektion Obersiggenthal 167500

154 Corboz Louis 76 1943 SV RF Wohlen Pistolensektion der Standschützen 131402

155 Baumann Guido 76 1958 V OP 9.00 Ebikon Pistolensektion Wehrverein 118526

156 Sgubin Christian 76 1976 S RF Bülach Pistolenschützen 901363

157 Meier Gabriela 76 1984 E RF Flüh Pistolenclub Leimental 298616

158 Rigert Tim 76 1999 E OP 7.65 Ebikon Pistolensektion Wehrverein 702416

159 Casanova Alfons 75 1967 S OP 9.00 Neuenhof Schützengesellschaft 932386

160 Ochsner Thonas 75 1987 E RF Niederweningen Pistolenschiessverein 313588

161 Vitnumurthy Ahrabhi 75 1994 E RF Luzern Feldschützenverein 5930

162 Lampart Peter 74 1956 V RF Kölliken Pistolenschützen 314849

163 Borer Nik 74 1970 S RF Ennetbaden Pistolensektion 6851

164 Ries Dietrich 73 1962 V OP 7.65 Regensdorf Pistolenschützen vom Furttal 220118

165 Järmann Jürg 73 1973 S RF Niederweningen Pistolenschiessverein 971797

166 Dahinden Hansruedi 71 1950 SV OP 7.65 Reinach AG Schützengesellschaft 295120

167 Sültmann Peter 71 1982 E RF Baden Schützengesellschaft der Stadt 314097

168 Zünd Diego 69 2004 U21 OP 7.65 Ennetbaden Pistolensektion 903109

169 Dietiker Werner 69 1974 S RF Lupfig Pist.-& Rev.-Klub Eigenamt 251850

170 Aeschbach Otto 68 1948 SV RF Kölliken Pistolenschützen 247954

171 Käser Max 68 1958 V RF Ennetbaden Pistolensektion 244062

172 Heggendorn Eliane 67 1954 V RF Reinach AG Schützengesellschaft 112345 B1

173 von Atzigen Hans 66 1950 SV OP 9.00 Spreitenbach Pistolenschützen 171415

174 Kaufmann Peter 66 1969 S OP 9.00 Baden Schützengesellschaft der Stadt 977240

175 Häusermann Bruno 65 1956 V OP 9.00 Frick Sportschützen 146199

176 Sturm Marco 65 1967 S OP 9.00 Baden Schützengesellschaft der Stadt 3615

177 Allemann Simon 64 1994 E OP 9.00 Staufberg Pistolenschützen Staufberg 736957

178 Aebischer Elisabeth 63 1957 V RF Spreitenbach Pistolenschützen 309436

179 Monigatti Andy 60 1967 S OP 7.65 Endingen Pistolenclub Homrig 456480

180 Kuentz Daniel 57 1956 V RF Flüh Pistolenclub Leimental 190040

181 Stampf Gernot 52 1982 E RF Baden Schützengesellschaft der Stadt 792368

182 Romano Emilio 41 1946 SV OP 9.00 Neuenhof Schützengesellschaft 124937

183 Albrecht Patrick 22 1997 E OP 9.00 Ennetbaden Pistolensektion 458550
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21 Dittrich Marc 93 1993 E KK OP 7.65 Aarau Schützengesellschaft 532294

60 Kälin Hanswerner 89 1950 SV KK OP 9.00 Aarau Schützengesellschaft 211556

16 Urech Arthur 93 1941 SV KK FP Affoltern a.A. Pistolenschützen-Gesellschaft 153435

22 Rogenmoser Josef 92 1947 SV KK OP 9.00 Affoltern a.A. Pistolenschützen-Gesellschaft 198167

24 Wyss Odette 92 1955 V KK OP 9.00 Affoltern a.A. Pistolenschützen-Gesellschaft 165729

31 Wildhaber Matthias 92 1973 S Gabe OP 7.65 Affoltern a.A. Pistolenschützen-Gesellschaft 442516

36 Stutz Paul 91 1955 V KK OP 9.00 Affoltern a.A. Pistolenschützen-Gesellschaft 213528 B1

76 Fritschi Patrick 88 1992 E KK OP 9.00 Affoltern a.A. Pistolenschützen-Gesellschaft 5765

86 Krucker Jeanine 87 1989 E KK OP 9.00 Affoltern a.A. Pistolenschützen-Gesellschaft 911263

127 Schoch Peter 80 1943 SV FP Affoltern a.A. Pistolenschützen-Gesellschaft 306050

33 Sager Franz 91 1946 SV KK RF Baden Schützengesellschaft der Stadt 147146

58 Merker Niklaus 90 1987 E KK OP 9.00 Baden Schützengesellschaft der Stadt 333959

81 Lovino Christine 87 1959 V Gabe RF Baden Schützengesellschaft der Stadt 690546

118 Immer Florian 83 1971 S Gabe OP 9.00 Baden Schützengesellschaft der Stadt 977237

138 Stampf Tanja 79 1982 E RF Baden Schützengesellschaft der Stadt 904112

167 Sültmann Peter 71 1982 E RF Baden Schützengesellschaft der Stadt 314097

174 Kaufmann Peter 66 1969 S OP 9.00 Baden Schützengesellschaft der Stadt 977240

176 Sturm Marco 65 1967 S OP 9.00 Baden Schützengesellschaft der Stadt 3615

181 Stampf Gernot 52 1982 E RF Baden Schützengesellschaft der Stadt 792368

55 Stühlinger Yvonne 90 1974 S KK RF Bülach Pistolenschützen 888960

74 Schönbach Stephan 88 1974 S KK RF Bülach Pistolenschützen 773911

78 Schneider Ulrich 87 1945 SV KK RF Bülach Pistolenschützen 217370

79 Neukom Viktor 87 1950 SV KK OP 9.00 Bülach Pistolenschützen 902386

97 Willi Eduard 85 1940 SV KK RF Bülach Pistolenschützen 116934

103 Mayer Remo 85 1972 S RF Bülach Pistolenschützen 888965

131 Lange Andreas 80 1967 S OP 9.00 Bülach Pistolenschützen 727485

150 Bombardieri Gianni 77 1958 V OP 7.65 Bülach Pistolenschützen 269631

156 Sgubin Christian 76 1976 S RF Bülach Pistolenschützen 901363

45 Huber Christian 91 1989 E KK OP 9.00 Dietikon Pistolenschützen 642476

47 Graf Max 90 1946 SV KK OP 9.00 Dietikon Pistolenschützen 925829

95 Blättler Marcel 86 1981 E KK OP 9.00 Dietikon Pistolenschützen 741370

122 Schneider-Häni Hermann 82 1953 V KK OP 9.00 Dietikon Pistolenschützen 164932

62 Lang Franz 89 1952 SV KK RF Ebikon Pistolensektion Wehrverein 134961

73 Rigert Fleming 88 1963 S KK OP 9.00 Ebikon Pistolensektion Wehrverein 465131

93 Longariello Vincenzo 86 1969 S Gabe OP 9.00 Ebikon Pistolensektion Wehrverein 463557

139 Baumann Marcel 79 1983 E OP 9.00 Ebikon Pistolensektion Wehrverein 969160

140 Jans Robert 78 1950 SV OP 9.00 Ebikon Pistolensektion Wehrverein 152342

141 Hocher Jakob 78 1953 V OP 7.65 Ebikon Pistolensektion Wehrverein 201414

155 Baumann Guido 76 1958 V OP 9.00 Ebikon Pistolensektion Wehrverein 118526

158 Rigert Tim 76 1999 E OP 7.65 Ebikon Pistolensektion Wehrverein 702416

37 Steffen Walter 91 1955 V KK OP 9.00 Endingen Pistolenclub Homrig 175599

59 Karli Max 89 1948 SV KK OP 9.00 Endingen Pistolenclub Homrig 148828

102 Werder Karin 85 1970 S KK OP 7.65 Endingen Pistolenclub Homrig 298798

112 Bertschi René 84 1960 V KK RF Endingen Pistolenclub Homrig 148683

113 Good Patrick 84 1967 S KK OP 9.00 Endingen Pistolenclub Homrig 105650 B1

135 Maag Markus 79 1965 S OP 9.00 Endingen Pistolenclub Homrig 576228

136 Schmid Daniel 79 1970 S OP 7.65 Endingen Pistolenclub Homrig 456481

179 Monigatti Andy 60 1967 S OP 7.65 Endingen Pistolenclub Homrig 456480
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15 Bürgin Andrin 93 2004 U21 KK RF Ennetbaden Pistolensektion 816604

23 Carlet Paolo 92 1953 V KK RF Ennetbaden Pistolensektion 219447

25 Gangl Stefan 92 1960 V Gabe OP 7.65 Ennetbaden Pistolensektion 279056

49 Zelzer Carmen 90 1963 S KK RF Ennetbaden Pistolensektion 209378

61 Maurer Daniel 89 1951 SV KK RF Ennetbaden Pistolensektion 113851

94 Wu Enyuan 86 1971 S KK RF Ennetbaden Pistolensektion 999154

110 Thut Markus 84 1958 V KK OP 7.65 Ennetbaden Pistolensektion 113815

117 Suter Markus 83 1965 S Gabe OP 7.65 Ennetbaden Pistolensektion 113814

134 Ott Gerhard 79 2002 U21 RF Ennetbaden Pistolensektion 815178

145 Schriber Daniel 78 77 E OP 7.65 Ennetbaden Pistolensektion 999999

151 Thut Inge 77 1959 V RF Ennetbaden Pistolensektion 113825

163 Borer Nik 74 1970 S RF Ennetbaden Pistolensektion 6851

168 Zünd Diego 69 2004 U21 OP 7.65 Ennetbaden Pistolensektion 903109

171 Käser Max 68 1958 V RF Ennetbaden Pistolensektion 244062

183 Albrecht Patrick 22 1997 E OP 9.00 Ennetbaden Pistolensektion 458550

28 Doppler Martin 92 1968 S KK OP 9.00 Flüh Pistolenclub Leimental 259231

42 Meier Patrik 91 1966 S KK OP 9.00 Flüh Pistolenclub Leimental 110874

50 Salud Carlos 90 1964 S Gabe OP 9.00 Flüh Pistolenclub Leimental 974227

64 Kötter Thomas 89 1962 V KK OP 9.00 Flüh Pistolenclub Leimental 785995

157 Meier Gabriela 76 1984 E RF Flüh Pistolenclub Leimental 298616

180 Kuentz Daniel 57 1956 V RF Flüh Pistolenclub Leimental 190040

32 Sutter Paul 92 1974 S Gabe OP 9.00 Frick Sportschützen 964236

53 Schnörr Ralf 90 1966 S KK OP 9.00 Frick Sportschützen 157560

72 Buchs Daniel 88 1962 V KK OP 9.00 Frick Sportschützen 226964

175 Häusermann Bruno 65 1956 V OP 9.00 Frick Sportschützen 146199

7 Dubach Werner 94 1938 SV KK RF Hergiswil NW Pistolensektion 162130

43 Mathis Walter 91 1967 S KK RF Hergiswil NW Pistolensektion 115937

91 Ackermann Adrian 86 1964 S KK OP 7.65 Hergiswil NW Pistolensektion 162047

128 Blättler Godi 80 1951 SV KK OP 9.00 Hergiswil NW Pistolensektion 220368

148 Durrer Vreni 77 1952 SV OP 7.65 Hergiswil NW Pistolensektion 162132

9 Tigani Domenico 94 1951 SV KK RF Hettlingen-Seuzach Pistolenschützen Witerig 152339

14 Gantenbein Reto 94 1978 E KK RF Kaiserstuhl & Umgebung Pistolenklub 223136

19 Schildknecht Rene 93 1977 E KK OP 9.00 Kaiserstuhl & Umgebung Pistolenklub 816534

54 Kündig Yves 90 1971 S KK RF Kaiserstuhl & Umgebung Pistolenklub 899738

124 Hauenstein Cornelia 82 1978 E RF Kaiserstuhl & Umgebung Pistolenklub 315466

130 Frei Christoph 80 1963 S OP 9.00 Kaiserstuhl & Umgebung Pistolenklub 569910

152 Schmieg Steffen 77 1985 E OP 9.00 Kaiserstuhl & Umgebung Pistolenklub 953377

11 Grossen Dieter 94 1974 S KK FP Klingnau Schützengesellschaft 177126

34 Bolliger Beat 91 1946 SV KK FP Klingnau Schützengesellschaft 177122

71 Zimmermann Hans Peter 88 1960 V KK FP Klingnau Schützengesellschaft 315607

83 Märki Daniel 87 1975 S KK RF Klingnau Schützengesellschaft 215757

84 Bugmann Remo 87 1978 E FP Klingnau Schützengesellschaft 138297 B1

98 Kinnen Rudolf 85 1941 SV KK RF Klingnau Schützengesellschaft 110345

66 Räss-Hochuli Fritz 88 1937 SV KK OP 9.00 Kölliken Pistolenschützen 694600

89 Widmer Roger 86 1946 SV KK RF Kölliken Pistolenschützen 224162

106 Acklin Paul 84 1955 V FP Kölliken Pistolenschützen 111635

111 Wingeier Urs 84 1958 V KK RF Kölliken Pistolenschützen 247983

162 Lampart Peter 74 1956 V RF Kölliken Pistolenschützen 314849

170 Aeschbach Otto 68 1948 SV RF Kölliken Pistolenschützen 247954

70 Meyer Roland 88 1959 V KK RF Lupfig Pist.-& Rev.-Klub Eigenamt 256536

107 Pippo Eugen 84 1955 V KK RF Lupfig Pist.-& Rev.-Klub Eigenamt 256522

147 Meyer Hansrudolf 77 1949 SV OP 7.65 Lupfig Pist.-& Rev.-Klub Eigenamt 130332

169 Dietiker Werner 69 1974 S RF Lupfig Pist.-& Rev.-Klub Eigenamt 251850
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5 Stamm Jeannine 95 1994 E KK RF Luzern Feldschützenverein 314599

6 Huber Alex 95 1997 E KK RF Luzern Feldschützenverein 815826

40 Bernet Oskar 91 1961 V KK RF Luzern Feldschützenverein 162204 B2

46 Alder David 91 1991 E KK RF Luzern Feldschützenverein 314596

87 Baumann Anton 86 1943 SV KK RF Luzern Feldschützenverein 111332

161 Vitnumurthy Ahrabhi 75 1994 E RF Luzern Feldschützenverein 5930

137 Sigwart Fabian 79 1974 S OP 9.00 Mettmenstetten Pistolenschiessverein 956170

27 Vögele Stefan 92 1965 S KK FP Murgenthal Pistolensektion 176826

105 Kläntschi Paul 84 1948 SV KK RF Murgenthal Pistolensektion 176830

126 Kläntschi Elsbeth 81 1951 SV RF Murgenthal Pistolensektion 177316

142 Roth Hans 78 1953 V OP 9.00 Murgenthal Pistolensektion 190206 B1

4 Berka Dalibor 95 1980 E KK OP 9.00 Neuenhof Schützengesellschaft 751408

10 Häuptli Chantal 94 1971 S KK RF Neuenhof Schützengesellschaft 124915

18 Mazza Domenico 93 1964 S KK OP 9.00 Neuenhof Schützengesellschaft 814475 B1

51 Flück Viktor 90 1965 S KK OP 9.00 Neuenhof Schützengesellschaft 124909

56 Piccioni Gianfranco 90 1975 S KK OP 9.00 Neuenhof Schützengesellschaft 794879

82 Wolfgang Jean-Marc 87 1966 S KK RF Neuenhof Schützengesellschaft 125811

129 Bürgler Markus 80 1957 V OP 7.65 Neuenhof Schützengesellschaft 111576

143 Vogt Christoph 78 1955 V RF Neuenhof Schützengesellschaft 682027

159 Casanova Alfons 75 1967 S OP 9.00 Neuenhof Schützengesellschaft 932386

182 Romano Emilio 41 1946 SV OP 9.00 Neuenhof Schützengesellschaft 124937

3 Huber Thomas 95 1973 S KK RF Niederweningen Pistolenschiessverein 177021

12 Kuntner Andreas 94 1974 S KK FP Niederweningen Pistolenschiessverein 103825

13 Huber Thomas 94 1976 S Gabe FP Niederweningen Pistolenschiessverein 325719

44 Fritschi Daniela 91 1971 S KK RF Niederweningen Pistolenschiessverein 177028

65 Kurmann René 89 1967 S KK RF Niederweningen Pistolenschiessverein 177013

160 Ochsner Thonas 75 1987 E RF Niederweningen Pistolenschiessverein 313588

165 Järmann Jürg 73 1973 S RF Niederweningen Pistolenschiessverein 971797

8 Meier Kurt 94 1949 SV KK RF Nussbaumen b.Baden Pistolensektion Obersiggenthal 167531

17 Studer Peter 93 1943 SV KK OP 7.65 Nussbaumen b.Baden Pistolensektion Obersiggenthal 162313

38 Riek Christoph 91 1956 V KK RF Nussbaumen b.Baden Pistolensektion Obersiggenthal 167537

48 Brühwiler Edi 90 1949 SV KK OP 9.00 Nussbaumen b.Baden Pistolensektion Obersiggenthal 167496

85 Riek David 87 1984 E Gabe RF Nussbaumen b.Baden Pistolensektion Obersiggenthal 458203

88 Marchesi Bruno 86 1945 SV KK OP 7.65 Nussbaumen b.Baden Pistolensektion Obersiggenthal 167529

90 Nöthiger Paul 86 1946 SV KK OP 9.00 Nussbaumen b.Baden Pistolensektion Obersiggenthal 173559

100 Widmer Reto 85 1962 V KK RF Nussbaumen b.Baden Pistolensektion Obersiggenthal 282417

133 Flatau Martin 80 1982 E RF Nussbaumen b.Baden Pistolensektion Obersiggenthal 446966

146 Riek Andrea 78 1987 E RF Nussbaumen b.Baden Pistolensektion Obersiggenthal 934452

153 Bühler Karl 76 1928 SV OP 9.00 Nussbaumen b.Baden Pistolensektion Obersiggenthal 167500

29 Greminger Andreas 92 1970 S KK RF Regensdorf Pistolenschützen vom Furttal 285851

39 Liesch Urs 91 1958 V KK RF Regensdorf Pistolenschützen vom Furttal 262457

164 Ries Dietrich 73 1962 V OP 7.65 Regensdorf Pistolenschützen vom Furttal 220118

77 Gautschi Eugen 87 1939 SV KK OP 7.65 Reinach AG Schützengesellschaft 111555

104 Melchin Maik 85 1982 E KK OP 9.00 Reinach AG Schützengesellschaft 881281

144 Heggendorn Niklaus 78 1962 V RF Reinach AG Schützengesellschaft 112369 B1

166 Dahinden Hansruedi 71 1950 SV OP 7.65 Reinach AG Schützengesellschaft 295120

172 Heggendorn Eliane 67 1954 V RF Reinach AG Schützengesellschaft 112345 B1

30 Sagermann Burkhardt 92 1972 S Gabe OP 7.65 Riniken Pistolensektion 322534

114 Mumenthaler Raymond 84 1969 S KK OP 9.00 Rupperswil Pistolenclub 702259 B1
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20 Matti Cyril 93 1982 E KK OP 9.00 Spreitenbach Pistolenschützen 6458

52 Tschachler Andreas 90 1965 S KK OP 9.00 Spreitenbach Pistolenschützen 147155

57 Huber Patrick 90 1980 E KK OP 7.65 Spreitenbach Pistolenschützen 241352

75 Lübeck Magnus 88 1974 S KK OP 7.65 Spreitenbach Pistolenschützen 911442

101 Poisel Alexandra 85 1967 S KK OP 9.00 Spreitenbach Pistolenschützen 536954

115 Poisel Fritz 83 1934 SV KK OP 9.00 Spreitenbach Pistolenschützen 536953

120 Stucki Peter 82 1941 SV KK OP 9.00 Spreitenbach Pistolenschützen 302712

123 Roth Jürg 82 1957 V RF Spreitenbach Pistolenschützen 111840

132 Roch Daniel 80 1967 S RF Spreitenbach Pistolenschützen 820570

173 von Atzigen Hans 66 1950 SV OP 9.00 Spreitenbach Pistolenschützen 171415

178 Aebischer Elisabeth 63 1957 V RF Spreitenbach Pistolenschützen 309436

26 Hausmann Peter 92 1961 V KK RF Staufberg Pistolenschützen Staufberg 209369

41 Rey Peter 91 1963 S KK RF Staufberg Pistolenschützen Staufberg 155914

92 Kuster Peter 86 1968 S KK RF Staufberg Pistolenschützen Staufberg 250937

96 Christen Silvan 86 1990 E KK OP 9.00 Staufberg Pistolenschützen Staufberg 504566

109 Rey Thomas 84 1957 V KK OP 7.65 Staufberg Pistolenschützen Staufberg 155912

116 Fischer Max 83 1957 V RF Staufberg Pistolenschützen Staufberg 121430

119 Meister Dominik 83 1977 E KK OP 9.00 Staufberg Pistolenschützen Staufberg 897480

177 Allemann Simon 64 1994 E OP 9.00 Staufberg Pistolenschützen Staufberg 736957

68 Voramwald Walter 88 1951 SV KK RF Suhr Pistolensektion 195356

69 Zehnder Daniel 88 1958 V KK RF Villnachern Pistolenclub 168200

121 Pippo Cesare 82 1951 SV RF Villnachern Pistolenclub 314340

63 Lüthi Clemens 89 1953 V KK RF Wettingen Pistolenschützen 156755

99 Höhn Johanna 85 1950 SV KK RF Wettingen Pistolenschützen 156748

1 Hunn Patrik 97 1971 S Gabe RF Wohlen Pistolensektion der Standschützen 126080

2 Hunn Franziska 95 1971 S Gabe RF Wohlen Pistolensektion der Standschützen 314129

35 Bart Robert 91 1950 SV KK FP Wohlen Pistolensektion der Standschützen 221348

67 Huser Josef 88 1950 SV KK RF Wohlen Pistolensektion der Standschützen 170787 B1

108 Brühwiler Felix 84 1956 V KK OP 9.00 Wohlen Pistolensektion der Standschützen 795053

149 Steinmann Josef 77 1956 V OP 9.00 Wohlen Pistolensektion der Standschützen 5272

154 Corboz Louis 76 1943 SV RF Wohlen Pistolensektion der Standschützen 131402

80 Wick Gerda 87 1957 V KK RF Zürich Schützengesellschaft der Stadt 110327

125 Mühlebach Max 81 1943 SV KK OP 9.00 Zürich Schützengesellschaft der Stadt 109933



Rang Gruppentotal Einzelresultate JG GruppenName VereinOrt VereinName Preis

1 463  95 94 94 91 89 Dachs Niederweningen Pistolenschiessverein KK, 60.00

95 Huber  Thomas 1973 S RF

94 Kuntner  Andreas 1974 S FP

94 Huber  Thomas 1976 S FP

91 Fritschi  Daniela 1971 S RF

89 Kurmann  René 1967 S RF

2 460  93 92 92 92 91 Scharf 1 Affoltern a.A. Pistolenschützen-Gesellschaft KK, 50.00

93 Urech  Arthur 1941 SV FP

92 Rogenmoser  Josef 1947 SV OP 9.00

92 Wyss  Odette 1955 V OP 9.00

92 Wildhaber  Matthias 1973 S OP 7.65

91 Stutz  Paul 1955 V OP 9.00

3 458  95 95 91 91 86 Pulverturm Luzern Feldschützenverein KK, 40.00

95 Stamm  Jeannine 1994 E RF

95 Huber  Alex 1997 E RF

91 Bernet  Oskar 1961 V RF

91 Alder  David 1991 E RF

86 Baumann  Anton 1943 SV RF

4 443  94 93 90 86 80 Chlöpfer Nussbaumen b.Baden Pistolensektion Obersiggenthal

94 Meier  Kurt 1949 SV RF

93 Studer  Peter 1943 SV OP 7.65

90 Brühwiler  Edi 1949 SV OP 9.00

86 Marchesi  Bruno 1945 SV OP 7.65

80 Flatau  Martin 1982 E RF

5 441  94 90 90 87 80 Rüsler Neuenhof Schützengesellschaft

94 Häuptli  Chantal 1971 S RF

90 Piccioni  Gianfranco 1975 S OP 9.00

90 Flück  Viktor 1965 S OP 9.00

87 Wolfgang  Jean-Marc 1966 S RF

80 Bürgler  Markus 1957 V OP 7.65

6 438  92 91 90 89 76 Felsplatte 1 Flüh Pistolenclub Leimental

92 Doppler  Martin 1968 S OP 9.00

91 Meier  Patrik 1966 S OP 9.00

90 Salud  Carlos 1964 S OP 9.00

89 Kötter  Thomas 1962 V OP 9.00

76 Meier  Gabriela 1984 E RF

7 435  92 91 86 83 83 Staufberg Staufberg Pistolenschützen Staufberg

92 Hausmann  Peter 1961 V RF

91 Rey  Peter 1963 S RF

86 Kuster  Peter 1968 S RF

83 Fischer  Max 1957 V RF

83 Meister  Dominik 1977 E OP 9.00

8 428  94 91 86 80 77 Teufmoos Hergiswil NW Pistolensektion

94 Dubach  Werner 1938 SV RF

91 Mathis  Walter 1967 S RF

86 Ackermann  Adrian 1964 S OP 7.65

80 Blättler  Godi 1951 SV OP 9.00

77 Durrer  Vreni 1952 SV OP 7.65

9 427  91 87 86 85 78 Ebne Nussbaumen b.Baden Pistolensektion Obersiggenthal

91 Riek  Christoph 1956 V RF

87 Riek  David 1984 E RF

86 Nöthiger  Paul 1946 SV OP 9.00

85 Widmer  Reto 1962 V RF

78 Riek  Andrea 1987 E RF

10 416  88 86 84 84 74 Schorüti 1 Kölliken Pistolenschützen

88 Räss-Hochuli  Fritz 1937 SV OP 9.00

86 Widmer  Roger 1946 SV RF

84 Acklin  Paul 1955 V FP

84 Wingeier  Urs 1958 V RF

74 Lampart  Peter 1956 V RF

Unvollständige Gruppe

11 335  92 84 81 78  0 Oberst-Künzli Murgenthal Pistolensektion

92 Vögele  Stefan 1965 S FP

84 Kläntschi  Paul 1948 SV RF

81 Kläntschi  Elsbeth 1951 SV RF

78 Roth  Hans 1953 V OP 9.00

0 Spahr  Hanspeter 1945 SV
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